1846

1847

1848

1849

1850

1851

1852

1853

1854

1855

1856

1857

1858

1859

1860

1861

1862

1863

6794

6794

6794

6794

6795

6795

6795

6795

6796

6796

6796

6796

6797

6797

6797

6797

6797

6799

Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune
Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune
Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune

Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune

Shri.Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Sharadchandra
Pawar College of Engineering & Technology, Someshwar Nagar

Shri.Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Sharadchandra
Pawar College of Engineering & Technology, Someshwar Nagar

Shri.Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Sharadchandra
Pawar College of Engineering & Technology, Someshwar Nagar

Shri.Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Sharadchandra
Pawar College of Engineering & Technology, Someshwar Nagar

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering,l.avale, Pune
Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering,l.avale, Pune
Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering,L.avale, Pune
Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering,L.avale, Pune
Dnyanshree Institute Engineering and Technology, Satara
Dnyanshree Institute Engineering and Technology, Satara
Dnyanshree Institute Engineering and Technology, Satara
Dnyanshree Institute Engineering and Technology, Satara
Dnyanshree Institute Engineering and Technology, Satara

Shivganga Charitable Trust, Sangli Vishveshwarya Technical
Campus, Faculty of Diploma Engineering, Patgaon, Miraj

679437810

679461210

679492810

679499510

679519110

679524510

679529310

679561210

679619110

679624510

679637210

679661210

679719110

679724210

679729310

679737210

679761210

679924210

Electronics Engineering ( VLSI Design and
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering

Electronics and Communication(Advanced
Communication Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering

Electronics and Telecommunication Engg
Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Telecommunication Engg

Mechanical Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

20

46

45

26

21

44



