1846	6794	Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune	679437810	Electronics Engineering ( VLSI Design and Technology)	0
1847	6794	Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune	679461210	Mechanical Engineering	5
1848	6794	Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune	679492810	Electronics and Communication(Advanced Communication Technology)	0
1849	6794	Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering & Research, Pune	679499510	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	0
1850	6795	Shri.Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Sharadchandra Pawar College of Engineering & Technology, Someshwar Nagar	679519110	Civil Engineering	20
1851	6795	Shri.Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Sharadchandra Pawar College of Engineering & Technology, Someshwar Nagar	679524510	Computer Engineering	0
1852	6795	Shri.Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Sharadchandra Pawar College of Engineering & Technology, Someshwar Nagar	679529310	Electrical Engineering	0
1853	6795	Shri.Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Sharadchandra Pawar College of Engineering & Technology, Someshwar Nagar	679561210	Mechanical Engineering	1
1854	6796	Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune	679619110	Civil Engineering	46
1855	6796	Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune	679624510	Computer Engineering	0
1856	6796	Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune	679637210	Electronics and Telecommunication Engg	4
1857	6796	Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune	679661210	Mechanical Engineering	45
1858	6797	Dnyanshree Institute Engineering and Technology, Satara	679719110	Civil Engineering	26
1859	6797	Dnyanshree Institute Engineering and Technology, Satara	679724210	Computer Science and Engineering	0
1860	6797	Dnyanshree Institute Engineering and Technology, Satara	679729310	Electrical Engineering	7
1861	6797	Dnyanshree Institute Engineering and Technology, Satara	679737210	Electronics and Telecommunication Engg	1
1862	6797	Dnyanshree Institute Engineering and Technology, Satara	679761210	Mechanical Engineering	21
1863	6799	Shivganga Charitable Trust, Sangli Vishveshwarya Technical Campus, Faculty of Diploma Engineering, Patgaon, Miraj	679924210	Computer Science and Engineering	44